INS. CASE OWNER	Eitty.   CC 4#1901 0	490, U	DA LEKE	
Surveyor;	MAYCH DOI:	in b le	Date / Time :	16(1)
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	1 1	Registered in Merimen:	22.041
Insured Vehicle N	C VD ATATA	Claim No.	SAMOLDF8	171274
Name of insured	HAMM UM LIMSTENCTION PIL	Policy No.	GAGGATAD	
Insured Tel No.	HP: (	Make / Model	WALLY D	
Excess Sec II :SS	0 4 10	Place of Accider	d. monden	P Tuns South B
Is driver the owner				OVE
If NO. Driver Na	me / Age: AB A 915 BIN SHIHA BOTEN .	OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO : TP GIA REI	PORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel	No.: (V/L_YES/NO)	Insured Liability	% Final ?	Yes / No
5BR 5671	<u>G</u>			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS	WIL INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te II	SRS: SP: 1: billity:
Date/ Time				
	CARECENTA 7 MATINA MOTORIALE	510 8 6 109	STAGE Non-Reporting lit (1st)	DATE/PIC
	X D T HE R J	-101-1	Non-Reporting lir (2nd):	
26/8/19	tail oi's incharle, not	In office.	Non-Reporting htt (Final): Nonfication htt (if non-pickap):	
Vol. (c)	anal to her they leng !	01-	Cult Of:	Link A
	To sell mandete. theg of	NO OF IMB	After call itr to Of:	26/8/10
7/8	Pending mandate appragi.	1)-	Documentation Check List: Notification in (if non-pickup)	Handler Typist
WA -	manable approved to 1500	(all-in)	After call fir to Of	
1000	offer file 45th Clending acceptant		Authorisation To Act:	
5/9 -	SCEL AXA INSTRUCTION.	GS \$7000-	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
10	ARA WITCHUS ELS # PROB AT W		Cur Rental Invoice:	
	TO ( Vending acceptance).		Towing Invince	
IAIA	1 CHU (2) CAL \$6500 OV CEND (		LYA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
Thy	ON in CALL PART Admin to close		PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form:	0
PRODUCENT AUTOE	Still by:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	2
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	- year -	Confirm by: WAY CA	Д.
Repair Cost: 45	55 6700-00 ( \( days) Rediscion: \$9008	80 = 9	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 19919/39M - Confirm with NAWW		Email Cal	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: (WM)	SS 5285.00 (AMA'S	(MSTVARTION)	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 — ( days)	(ALZIAN CLIDAL)	1.1	4
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 630 . 50 (500 x 7 days)		MININ	1
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)			1
LOR only LOU only	7	one)		
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	55 1.60		I) Claim status: Noohal/Rej	act/Prisate Carlo
Disbursement:	55 (e.g. Tow/ Independ		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	55		3) Survey fee:	\$240 -
Total:	SS VAR O Global Sum SS:	P200-0	0	5/ 1
FINAL PAYMENT	SS V5W-W Name 1: VAW UNW		timait Call	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	4	le Buto Pte	Lta	
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	\$\$   Name 2   \$\$   Name 3:	-		
The state of the s	and the second s			

ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS	AZA
AS AS	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 58856219 Yr Regn: 10 19/
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD THE WS TTP RES OD RES EVA LINV MY	Truck / Trailer or C +9 /
To Inspect Vehicle No: 53 R 502/6	ATC: Instread / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Live Clare	COIGUIT GARAY
ol	Spiredury J. J. 7 5 5 4
Insured: XD9794A	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNG: A E 10/3007389
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Indeder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Interder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
2014 Page 412-5718	Tyre Size: F: 155/65114
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O	BS / DUN / PXNQVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO IYOKO Or
101	
	6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No	1 6
SIA COLON	1/1/2
Est Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	0/0/1
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / C	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Roottop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction Yyrs 9 Pub.	
COL 31-3-2024 279 12	1248
have 6-9 1241 6752	
1/2 12 00	(Red-#9008-80/59%).
4/5 56300	CKEN - #01008-80 / 21/0/
3/2	
	,
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prall, Report	Davis Of Banals
H. Flori Boost	Days Of Repair:
1: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	TABLOST VIRGINI
Date/Time, File Return to?	
Data/Time, File Return to?	Fee: : Site Insp (\$
Data/Time, File Return to? 2) Add	Fee: : Site Insp (\$
Date/Time, File Return to?	Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )_s+Rs_si

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 Not Adloral 100 | 13/6/19 6 dy. Thephe Merry

	****	6	dy. The she After	4
VEHICLE NO				
QTY	PARTICULAR		0	~
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR O/S			80.10
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR OUTER PROTECTOR 0/1 2/15/10			85.00
1 PCS	REAR DOOR O/S 966-00			95.10
1 SET	REAR DOOR FRAME BLACK STICKER OS/		nu s	82.00
1 PCS	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK O/S 366-40			95.10
1 PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING O/S /0[	0	AND 51	99.20
1 PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR & MOTOR O/S		Nel 15m 54	99.50
1 PCS	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD 0/5 (-88.30		1207 10	88.10
1 PCS	REAR DOOR INNER RUBBER O/S 19560		Deline \$2	66.30
1 PCS	REAR FENDER O/S //02-12			21.10
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING			88.50
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 688-10			88.10
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOULDING O/S			21.10,
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS			50.00.
1 PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	8 22		88.10
1 PCS	REAR KNUCKLE ARM O/S	502	and the stand	25.10
1 PCS	REAR WHEEL HUR BEARING O/S 2 95.10	300	274	50.50
2 PCS	REAR TORSION BARS O/S @\$266.10		10	32.20
2 PCS	REAR DOOR HINGES O/S @\$105.10			10.200
1 PCS	REAR DOOR CHECKER O/S			68.50
1 PCS	REAR MUDFLAP O/S		200041 200	50.00
1 PCS	REAR DOOR OUTER PROTECTOR O/S	193		85.00
		1513.20	Bef \$18 \$10.56	
	S.NETT		\$10,50	00.00
1 PCS	REAR SPORT RIM O/S		so/set so	30 00 300 S-
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		ne se	50.00 YOS-
	LABOUR CHARGES			

LABOUR CHARGES
TO CHECK WIRING
TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR UNDERCARRIAGE
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$80.00 20 \$150.00 60 \$150.00 80 \$120.00 80 \$180.00 /2 0 \$100.00 60 \$150.00 /20 \$1,200.00 800 \$1,500.00 900 \$15,308.80

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Trurd mirty survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No segal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-7513-20 7-3756-60 7-3756-60 1-3756-60 1-3756-60

TOTAL

## SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

## YOUR CAR DUE FOR

## Use Our FREE Service To Get The Best Selling Price!





toyota corolla

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year( ▼ Vehicle Type

Submit (

Home = Used Cars = Corsica Trading = Toyota Corolla 1.64 (COE till 03/2029)

#### Toyota Corolla 1.6A (COE till 03/2029)

Overview	Financial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos	Мар
Price	\$34,800					
Depreciation	\$3,550 /y		Reg Date	e	08-Jan-1992 (9yrs 9mths 18days	COE left)
Mileage	N.A.		Manufac	tured	1991	
Road Tax	\$1,104 /y	r	Transmi	ssion	Auto:	
Dereg Value	\$25,028 a	es of today (change)	ому		\$16,887	
COE	\$25,525		ARF		\$25,331	
Engine Cap	1,587 cc		No. of O	wners	More than 6	
Curb Weight	N.A.					
Type of Vehicle	Mid-Street	Sedan				

## Description

28 Years Old Corolla 1.6 Auto. Still In Excellence Engine Working Condition And New Paint Work And 4 Pcs New Engine Mounting, With 28 Years Old Number No Repairs Required.

#### Category

COE Car

#### Status

Available

#### Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 12-Jun-2019 | Last Updated on: 12-Jun-2019

Upfront Payment

525

**Down Payment** 

Transfer Fee

\$10,440 (change)

Maximum 70% Loan

1st Instalment

\$366

flesed on 3,75% interest rate

Products and Services Compare

w York All

- more Financial info















Shortist Report From Compare

Add note

More Actions

#### Seller Information

Company Corsica Trading · dealer's prodet

≥ 23 virts sold § 7 vets available

Address

1 Bukit Batok Crescent #02-61 Search cars nearby this location

Location

WCEGA Plaza

Office No.

67775005

Contact Person(s)

Woo Kok Wah Kelvin Goh

90086666

96786666

#### SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Submit (

Login Sign up

Resources

- Liverpool Football Club 2018/19 season YNWA
- Incident/accident with PMD
- Google suspends business with Huawei

✓ Depreciation ✓ > 10 year( ✓ Vehicle Type Price Range toyota corolla Home - Used Cars - CarQuetz Singapore > Toyota Corolla 1:3M (COE till 04/2024)

Toyota Corolla 1.3M (COE till 04/2024)

Financial Overview

Accessories

Research

**Photos** 

Мар

## Nothing without Solution

Price

\$18,998

Depreciation

\$3,890 /yr

Reg Date

12-Nov-1992

(4yrs 10mths 17days COE left)

Mileage

180,125 km (6.8k /yr)

Manufactured

1992

Road Tax

COE

\$879 /yr

Transmission

Manual \$14,784

Dereg Value

\$12,787 as of today (change)

OMV ARF

\$22,176

**Engine Cap** 

1,332 cc

\$13,088

No. of Owners

More than 6

**Curb Weight** 

N.A.

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedim

#### Description

Drive With Assurance! Attractive Loan Package! Full Loan Mthly At \$460 Tip Top Condition With No Repair Needed! Fully Done Up! 100% Impressive! Call For A Test Drive Today With No Obligation.

#### Category

COE Car, Low Mileage Car

#### Status

Available

#### Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Transfer Fee

Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 11-Jun-2019 | Last Updated on: 11-Jun-2019

Upfront Payment

\$25

\$5,699 (change)

Hairman 70% Loan

Down Payment 1st Installment

Saled on 3.75% interest rate













Shortlist:

Compare

Add note:

Baskert Error

More Actions

## Seller Information

Company

CarQuotz Singapore · dealer's process.

. 149 vehs sold | 29 vehs available

Address

1 Kaki Bukit Road 1 #01-44

Search cars nearby this location

Location

- more Financial info

Enterprise One

Contact Person(s) Mr. Koh

84568811 Jason Koh

Kelvin Tan

84568822

92323333

## COMPUTERISED 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT HUNTER DSP700

Company:

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

/IN:

Date

SBR 5621 G 13.6.19 12:06 SRR 5621 G

Toyota: Corolla/Auris: AE100 EE100 Series: 01/96-: 4X2 (Rest of World)

Front: Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
0.03.	0°08'	-0°56' 0°34'
1°43"	1°43'	0"34' 2"04'
-0"14"	-0"13"	-0.03, 0.03,
14°56'	14°56'	11°53' 13°23'
15"05"	15"05"	10°57' 13°57'

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°02°	-0"02"	-0°56' 0°34'
2"12"	2"12"	0°34' 2°04'
-0"14"	-0°15'	-0°03' 0°09'
15"13"	15"13"	11°53' 13°23'
151111	15"11"	10°57' 13°57'

#### Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	Before	Specified Range
0°11'	0"11"	
-0°29'	-0°29°	
-0°17'	-0°17'	
-0°28'	-0°28'	-0"06' 0"18'

Rear: Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°30'	-0°29'	-1°40' -0"10'
0"08"	0"08"	0°06' 0°18'

Camber Toe Rear : Right

Actual Before Specified Range
-2\*21' -2\*22' -1\*40' -0\*10'
0\*26' 0\*26' 0\*06' 0\*18'

#### Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	Before	Specified Range
1°52'	1°52'	-pge
0°33'	0°34'	0"12' 0"36'
-0"09"	-0°09'	0 12 0 30

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 1149Z Vehicle Details

Vehicle to be Exported: Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year: Engine No.:

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid: COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount: Message

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier. The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jun 2019

SBR5621G Yes 12 Jun 2019 TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6A Green 1991 4A4532028 AE1013007389 \$16,887.00 24 Oct 1991 24 Oct 1991 \$25,331.00 Forfeited \$0.00 31 Mar 2024 A - Car (1600cc & below) \$12,763.00 \$12,255.00 \$12,255.00

OK

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle C	Owner P	articulars
-----------	---------	------------

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 1149Z

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SBR5621G

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 13 Jun 2019

Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: COROLLA 1.6A

Primary Colour: Green

Manufacturing Year: 1991

Engine No.: 4A4532028

Chassis No.: AE1013007389

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value: \$16,887.00
Original Registration Date: 24 Oct 1991
First Registration Date: 24 Oct 1991

Transfer Count: 7

Actual ARF Paid: \$25,331.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 31 Mar 2024

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): 5

PQP Paid: \$12,763.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$12,248.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$12,248.00

Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Jun 2019

OK



## Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01QF8

Reference

None &

Loss Date

8 June 2019

Report Date

12 Jun 2019 3:22:31 PM

Request Date

13 June 2019

Due Date

20 June 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SBR5621G

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu

PRUDE

COROLLA 1.6A

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHUAN LIM CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 20 SENOKO DRIVE, 758207, Singapore

INSURANCE@SCCREDIT.COM.SG

Claim Handler

TEO Kitty 6568804602 kitty.teo@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

3.135

Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 12 June, 2019 2:18 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

Request for PRS SBR 5621G

Categories:

Raghav

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured XD 9795A.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SBR 5621G.

Date of accident 08.06.2019.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Regards, Nancy Lam KIM CHWEE Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520



# Re:RE: Re:RE: Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M01QF8 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 9795A (OI) & SBR 5621G (TP) ON 08/06/2019}

Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

Hi Cecilia, We have seek 2nd opinion and advised that the reasonable COR is \$5885(W/GST), please try your best to negotiate further. Thanks.



Our Ref: CLC/CL/1908/L/1337 Your Ref: CC4/ASM19010490/Ugb3

26th August 2019

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Blk 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 569880

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD9795A & SBR5621G ON 08 JUNE 2019 ALONG T-JINCTION OF TUAS SOUTH AVE 3/1

We refer your email on 26 August 2019.

We would like to provide you with the following information:

(a) Name of Driver: Ab Azis Bin Shiha Budeen

NRIC NO.: S0312503C Address No.: Blk 540 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10 S(560540)

- (b) The driver was driving as our servant at the time of accident.
- (c) The driver was an authorized driver and was covered by the policy of insurance.

For any further clarifications, do contact myself at 6383 4925

Yours faithfully,

Chyan Lim Construction Pte Ltd

Yee Chong Leng (Ms)

cc : Sc Auto Industries - Ms Mei Lin by email , Meilin.lee@scauto.com.sg





Date: 31/08/2019



51 UBLAYE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

## **Survey Details:**

Date of loss	8-Jun-19
Date of appointment	13-Jun-19
Date of survey	13-Jun-19
Location of survey	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

## Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SBR 5621G
Make and Model	TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6A
Date of registration	24/10/1991
Excess	
Market Value	\$19,000
Parf Rebate	\$12,248
Nett Loss	\$6,752

## Repair details:

TOTAL CONTRACTOR CONTR	
Initial Estimate	\$ 15,308.80

## Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 4,096.60
Check items (estimate)	\$
Labour	\$ 2,240.00
Total	\$ 6,336.60
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 6,300.00

Number of days for repair	6
---------------------------	---



51 UBI AVE 1, #92-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

## Remarks:

6 RECOMMENDED RE	PAIR DA	YS + 1PRS =	7 DAYS	

## Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	]
Proposed repair cost	\$ 6,741.00	W/GST
Loss of use	\$ 420.00	7days x \$60
Loss of rental	\$ 	
Loss of income	\$	
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others	\$	
Proposed Total	\$ 7,163.00	

Menu



## <MANDATE IA> - S9M01QF8 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 9795A (OI) & SBR 5621G (TP) ON 08/06/2019}

Type

Question

#### Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA \$15: INFORMED OI ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT \$7,163.00 (CLAIMING LOU). MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CECILIA

Menu



# Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M01QF8 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 9795A (OI) & SBR 5621G (TP) ON 08/06/2019}

Type

**Q**uestion

Message

Hi Cecilia Please offer \$5800 all-in.

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



# Re:RE: Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M01QF8 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 9795A (OI) & SBR 5621G (TP) ON 08/06/2019}

Type

Question

Message

Hi Please try \$6500 global.

## KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 08.08.2019

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SBR 5621G / XD 9795A ON 08.06.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SBR 5621G , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: XD 9795A . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	6,741.00
2)	Loss of Use (6 days + 1 Sunday X S\$60)	S	420.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	\$	2.00
		S	7,163.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) GIA Search Result

c) Letter of Authorisation, etc ...

d) GIA Report

e) Police Report

f) I/C & Driving Licence

g) Insurance Certificate

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@ffistechauto.com.sg) For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

## TAX INVOICE

## KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 21168

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date :08.08.2019

Vehicle No : SBR 5621G

Make/Model : TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6A

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date : 08.06.2019

Claim No

Reference : 0619 -21168

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

S\$

6300.00

E. & O. E. Total : S\$ 6300.00 GST @ 7% : S\$ 441.00 Amount Due : S\$ 6741.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

#### Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: To: Monday, 26 August 2019 2:13 PM chongleng.yee@chuanlim.com

Subject:

<STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF: CC4/ASM19010490/Ugb3 \*\*\*

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 9795A & SBR 5621G ON 08/06/2019 \*\*\*

26 AUGUST 2019

#### CHUAN LIM CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

ATTN: CHONG LENG / DRIVER: AB AZIS BIN SHIHA BUDEEN

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19010490/Ugb3

YOUR REF

: XD 9795A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 9795A AND SBR 5621G ALONG/AT T-JUNCTION OF TUAS SOUTH AVE 3 & AVE 1 ON 08/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SBR 5621G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: <u>CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

## AUTHORISATION TO ACT

# 10-22 Singapore 768697 (addre	e third party claimant") of 586 Victor lung land ss), owner of 588 5621 4 (vehicle no.) here
	("the workshop") to act for me with respe
SRP SOUNT And	d/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no.
along TURN South AVE 3 to	to the accident which occurred on 3/6/1/ (day
vehicle no/s XP9795A ("the accident	rds Tues South Ave (location) involving
venicie novs ("the accident	").
16.4	
	ny above mentioned claim in a manner that the
	zed to receive payment further to settlement of n
claim with payment cheque/s being made in f	avour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement	the workshop may reach on my behalf is on
without prejudice and without admission of I	liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insure
of the other vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this 13 (day) of June	(month) 20 [ (year)
	L E AUTO
4	Cast Res No. cm
# +	GST Reg. No. pm 199802379R
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
Signed by "the third party claimant" (with company stamp if applicable)	Signed by "the workshop"  (with company stamp)



Vehide No:

Final Settlement 5um

\*\*\* This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an Evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

(Insd veh)

#### **AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT**

XD 9795A

:5

Date of Accident/ Time:	96R 96210 98862919/15	(TP veh)	Model: TOYOTA	COROLLA
Repair Estimate	1:5	16:380.42		7.1.20
Final Repair Cost	1:5	5,885,00		(WIGET)
Loss of Use	15	630.00		7 days at Secon per day
Rental (if any)	:5			days at 5 per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee	15	2.00		segsaco per day
Others:	:5			
	15			

#### NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF UABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POUCY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/i confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our pent to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative Workshop stamp

Name of Representative Tang Kok Wee Date: Tang Kok Wee

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative: Date: Signature of Witness / Name of Witness:

Name of Witness: Date: 21) 0c (if applicable)

(GLOBAL SUM)

TANG JUN ZHONG S8704986H



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-093446

Date of Request:

12/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

12/06/2019

Enquiry By

Jason Tang Jun Zhong

Vehicle No.

XD9795A

Accident Date

08/06/2019

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
XD9795A	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	29/10/2018-28/10/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

s is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-093446

Date of Request:

12/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

12/06/2019

Enquiry By

Jason Tang Jun Zhong

Vehicle No.

XD9795A

Accident Date

08/06/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
AXA INS	SURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19016	0490/Ugb3q2
	ITON WAY #24 OWERSINGAPO	T	Date: 04-10-2019 Code: ASM	
	601	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	sured Veh.	XD 9795A	Veh. Inspected	SBR 5621G
P	olicy No.	GA403033	Coverage (\$)	0.00
С	laim No.	S9M01QF8	Excess (\$)	0.00
A	ssign From		Assign Date	13/06/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	lake & Model	TOYOTA COROLLA (A)	c.c	1587
E	ngine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	1991
С	hassis No.	AE1013007389	Colour	GREY
0	dometer	557339	Steering	IN ORDER
В	rakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
G	eneral	GOOD		
3.		Cone	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R	/H Front Tyre	185/65 R14	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L	/H Front Tyre	185/65 R14	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
R	H Rear Tyre	185/65 R14	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L	/H Rear Tyre	185/65 R14	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
4.			ption of Damages	
	HE VEHICLE SU OLLISION.	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S BODY.THE UNDERCAF	RRIAGE AFFECTED DUE TO
D	AMAGES SEE D			
5.		7.53(4.75(2.40))144)	eral Information	1010010010
Α	ccident Date	08/06/2019	Inspection Date	13/06/2019
s	survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTI	)	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883	. V	
5a.	Male I		Remarks	
A	THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.			ate Days of Repair	

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

6 Working Days



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBR 5621G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT DOOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,480.10	
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER PROTECTOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	285.00	215.10
1	REAR DOOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	1,395.10	966.10
1	SET REAR DOOR FRAME BLACK STICKER O/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	82.00	82.00
1	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK O/S (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED / JAMMED	395.10	366.50
1	REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	199.20	105.90
1	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR & MOTOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT / JAMMED	499.50	499.50
1	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD O/S (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / CRACKED	688.10	588.30
1	REAR DOOR INNER RUBBER O/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	266.30	195.60
1	REAR FENDER O/S (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED / CRACKED	1,321.10	1,102.10
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	188.50	188.50
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	988.10	688.10
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOULDING O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	121.10	121.10
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT / TWISTED	488.10	488.10
1	REAR KNUCKLE ARM O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	625.10	625.10
1	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING O/S (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	350.50	295.50
2	REAR TORSION BARS O/S @\$266.10 (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	532.20	532.20
2	REAR DOOR HINGES O/S @\$105.10 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	210.20	3
1	REAR DOOR CHECKER O/S (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	68.50	68.50
1	REAR MUDFLAP O/S (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	150.00	150.00
1	REAR DOOR OUTER PROTECTOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	BENT	185.00	185.00
	LESS 50% DISCOUNT		-	-3,756.60
			10,568.80	3,756.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR SPORT RIM O/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / BENT	680.00	300.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010490/Ugb3q2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

6,300.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
			730.00	340.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	20.00
	TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM .		150.00	60.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	80.00
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.		180.00	120.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		100.00	60.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.		150.00	120.00
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	-
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR O/S.		1,200.00	800.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	900.00
			4,010.00	2,240.00
	GRAND TOTAL		15,308.80	6,336.60

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010490/Ugb3q2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

CHUA KANG SENG

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

11 October 2019

LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

gwoice

LkOGnweice1 (2) adf

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TAR.

BALL

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=121374&tab=invoices

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

10/11/2019

COROLLA 1.6A TPVD TOYOTA 58R5621G Vehicle Information Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Make Wait for: Approve invoice Additioning Next Step Actions CC4/ASM19010490/Ugh3q2 12 Jun 2019 3:22:31 PM 2 October 2019 8 Ame 2019 SPMOIGFE Request Date Report Date Loss Date Due Date Reference Claim

LIOK AUTO COHSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Namo

(TD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct

Services

Settlement

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of toss

CHUAN LIM CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 20 SENOKO DRIVE, 758207, Singapore INSURANCE@SCCREDIT.COM.SG Primary Contact/Insured With teo-Bara coming Claim Handler TEO Kitty 6568804602

Notes Metrics Assessment History Cocuments Document SubType Invokas. Additional Instructions Document Type + Upling Dec Messages

LHKAdjustmentta (1) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12
GIA SEARCH pol	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP)	1140
PAYMENT BIREALDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM poff	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	DOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMade	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
LETTER TO OUR	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
- Di LOApdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
■ OID DI - K.pdf	Reports & Statement	Ottern	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
TP EST LIST MARKED put	Reports & Statement	Others	LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
PARF COL REBATE pul	Reports & Statement	Others	LEK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
LKK SURVEY PHOTO pair	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
MANDATE ta DO 33082019.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS pell	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	
NAME RESURVEY PHOTO 2 ade	Reports &	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS	//22

Claim Portal

8
유
5
F
ä
9
÷.
37
54
Ę.
8
E
ź
ts
굨
8
œ.
8
3
88
E
25
8
긂
B
å.
윤
6
ō.
巷
5
5
퓼
흑
ö
ę.
Ŕ.
ž
ĕ
z
8
š
ş.
×
ĕ
는
E
Ξ
青
H
ġ.
Ė
#
봈
я.
Ë
8
ĕ
S ax
SE
듄
용
_
픋
10
5
÷.
55

Statement Chief Statement Others LINK AUTD COHSULTANTS Statement Videos TEO Kith  Evidence Videos TEO Kith  Fours / Claim Pulcy Schedule / Covernote / DHAKAL Raghav  Certificate of insuance DHAKAL Raghav  Statement Certificate of insuance DHAKAL Raghav  Certificate of insuance DHAKAL Raghav  Meport 6 GAA Report  Certificate of insuance DHAKAL Raghav  Certificate of insuance DHAKAL Raghav  Certificate of insuance DHAKAL Raghav  Correspondence DHAKAL Raghav  Correspondence Wantshop DHAKAL Raghav	MANE RESURVEY PHOTO set	THE Reports 6	Sub-rive Others	ALTHOR LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS	UNCADED 31 August
Reports & Others   Control C		Statement	4 11110	PTE LTD (TP)	2019
Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / DHAKAL Raghav  Documents Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / DHAKAL Raghav  Statement Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / DHAKAL Raghav  Correspondence Continuation of insurance Distaktal, Raghav  Cotrespondence Weekshop DHAKAL Raghav  Cotrespondence Weekshop DHAKAL Raghav  Cotrespondence Cotrespondence DHAKAL Raghav		Roports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	34 June 2019
Forms / Claim Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / DHAKAL Raghav Bocuments Certificate of insurance DHAKAL Raghav Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernate / Distakkal, Raghav Documents Certificate of insurance Detailed Raghav Reports & GIA Report DHAKAL Raghav Letters and Westshep	IGMP4	Evidence	Videos	TEO KRITY	13 June 2019
Statement GaA Report  Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernate / Di4AKAL Raghav  Documents Calim Policy Schedule / Covernate / Di4AKAL Raghav  Reports & GIA Report  Statement Glassport  Correspondence Weinschap DH4AKAL Raghav  Correspondence DH4AKAL Raghav	icate of Preszaice pelf	Forms / Claim Documents	Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	DHAKAL Raghaw	12 June 2019
Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Di-MAKAI, Raghav Documents Certificate of insurance Documents Reports & GIA Report CIA Report DH-MAKAI. Raghav Letters and Letters and Velockshop Correspondence Correspondence	A REPORT POF	Reports & Statement	GAA Report	DHAKAL Raphav	12 Ame 2019
Resports & GIA Report DHAKAL Raghav Statement ketters and Correspondence Weekshop DHAKAL Raghav	Schedule poli	Forms / Claim Documents	Pulicy Schedule / Covernate / Certificate of insurance	DHAKAL Raghav	12 June 2019
Letters and Westshop DHAKAL Ragher Correspondence	a report.PDF	Reports 6 Statement	GIA Report	DHAKAL Raghav	12 June 2019
	DRKSHOP mvg	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	DHAKAL Raghav	12 June 2019

Claim Portal